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PORTWEST

KS14 - Tungsten Holster Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Test House

Wash Care

X 2ACm

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

KS14BKR30
KS14BKR32
KS14BKR34
KS14BKR36
KS14BKR38
KS14BKR40
KS14BKR42
KS14BKR44

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.8440
0.8560
0.8700
1.0200
0.8970
0.9220
0.9360
0.9390

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851
0.0851

EAN13

5036108194964
5036108194971
5036108194988

5036108194995
5036108195008
5036108200597
5036108200603
5036108200610

GTIN/DUN14

15036108682161
15036108682178
15036108682185
15036108682192
15036108682208
15036108686619
15036108686473
15036108686480
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